Cod RAF

439461
554794
96846
536585
10029
325883
234708
432408
325884
430414
344949
160217
191351

Nume

ROTARU MADALINA CRISTINA
MIREA VICTOR NICOLAE
SERBAN LUMINITA

PICA DANIELA
CONSTANTINESCU LIVIU CATALIN
FLOREA IOANA

LEITOIU AURELIA

POPA MARIANA

NEACSU AURORA

CRISTESCU ANDREI STELIAN
VLAGEA IOANA

OPREA ELENA-CARMEN
MACRINEANU SILVIU

Calitate

Broker in asigurare
Conducator executiv companie de brokeraj
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Broker in asigurare
Conducator executiv companie de brokeraj

Data expirare
certificare

09.04.2028
16.04.2028
03.09.2027
22.08.2028
24.10.2028
31.05.2027
15.12.2025
09.09.2027
20.10.2028
08.04.2027
28.06.2026
25.07.2028
06.09.2026



